MediaTek Proprietary and Confidential.  © 2021 MediaTek Inc.  All rights reserved.
Unauthorized reproduction or disclosure of this document, in whole or in part, is strictly prohibited.
Version: 0.1
Release date: 2021-02-19
Use of this document and any information contained therein is subject to the terms and conditions set forth in
Exhibit 1.  This document is subject to change without notice.
MT9700FCLE/AG
FHD LCD Controller

part, is strictly prohibited.
Page 17 of 20
7 Ordering Guide
Part Number Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
MT9700FCLE/AG 0C to +70C QFP 128-pin
8 Top Marking
DDDD - ### H
L LLLLLLL
$$$$$$$$
Line Content Description
1 MEDIATEK Logo
2 MT9700FCLE/AG Part Name
3
DDDD Date Code
H Green Package
MT9700FCLE/AG
Techsource
MEDIATEK CONFIDENTIAL
NO DISCLOSURE
Techsource Internal Use
Only
MT9700FCLE/AG
FHD LCD Controller
Confidential A
MediaTek Proprietary and
Confidential.
© 2021 MediaTek Inc.  All rights reserved.
Unauthorized reproduction or disclosure of this document, in whole or in
part, is strictly prohibited.
Page 18 of 20
9 Mechanical Dimensions
Me
dia
Tek
Con
fide
ntia
l A
M
e
d
i
a
T
e
k
C
Techsource
MEDIATEK CONFIDENTIAL
NO DISCLOSURE
Techsource Internal Use
Only
MT9700FCLE/AG
FHD LCD Controller
Confidential A
MediaTek Proprietary and
Confidential.
© 2021 MediaTek Inc.  All rights reserved.
Unauthorized reproduction or disclosure of this document, in whole or in
part, is strictly prohibited.
Page 19 of 20
Techsource
MEDIATEK CONFIDENTIAL
NO DISCLOSURE
Techsource Internal Use
Only
MT9700FCLE/AG
FHD LCD Controller
Confidential A
MediaTek Proprietary and
Confidential.
© 2021 MediaTek Inc.  All rights reserved.
Unauthorized reproduction or disclosure of this document, in whole or in